
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Callum Pearson - (357880) - Hastings Seagull SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.53 379 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

30.92 365 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Hastings 2

30.95 364 F 25/10/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham Hastings 2

30.98 363 F 08/07/17 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017 Hastings Hastings 3

31.06 360 F 19/11/16 Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet Hastings Hastings 2

31.21 355 F 11/07/19 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

31.29 352 F 10/09/16 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton Hastings 3

31.37 350 F 27/09/15 Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015 Bognor Regis Hastings 3

31.43 348 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Hastings 2

31.43 348 F 19/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Hastings 2

31.67 340 F 19/11/17 Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet Hastings Hastings 3

32.16 324 F 19/12/22 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2022 Hastings  4

32.19 324 H 28/06/21 Hastings Seagull Summerfields Hastings 0

32.27 321 F 26/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Hastings 2

32.64 310 F 29/11/14 Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet Hastings Hastings 3

32.72 308 F 13/09/14 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3

33.21 295 F 28/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton Hastings 3

33.43 289 H 27/10/13 ASA SWR Disability Championships Bristol Hastings 3

33.65 283 F 25/10/21 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021 Hastings  4

33.70 282 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Hastings 2

34.32 267 F 08/02/14 DSE South East Regional Southampton Hastings 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.16 324 F 19/12/22 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2022 Hastings  4

33.65 283 F 25/10/21 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships 2021 Hastings  4
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32.19 324 H 28/06/21 Hastings Seagull Summerfields Hastings 0

31.43 348 F 19/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Hastings 2

31.21 355 F 11/07/19 Hastings Seagull SC Club Championships Hastings Hastings 4

31.43 348 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Hastings 2

31.67 340 F 19/11/17 Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet Hastings Hastings 3

30.98 363 F 08/07/17 Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017 Hastings Hastings 3

31.06 360 F 19/11/16 Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet Hastings Hastings 2

30.92 365 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Hastings 2

31.29 352 F 10/09/16 Brighton Ken Deeley Open Brighton Hastings 3

30.53 379 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Hastings 3

30.95 364 F 25/10/15 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015 Horsham Hastings 2

31.37 350 F 27/09/15 Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015 Bognor Regis Hastings 3

32.64 310 F 29/11/14 Hastings Seagulls Santa Sprint Meet Hastings Hastings 3

32.27 321 F 26/10/14 Sussex County Winter Meet Horsham Hastings 2

32.72 308 F 13/09/14 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Hastings 3

34.32 267 F 08/02/14 DSE South East Regional Southampton Hastings 3

33.70 282 F 02/02/14 Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet Horsham Hastings 2

33.21 295 F 28/10/13 Sussex Development Galas Brighton Hastings 3

33.43 289 H 27/10/13 ASA SWR Disability Championships Bristol Hastings 3
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